onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
�

This product was manufactured at OMRON Takeo. OMRON Takeo has obtained approvals from
international certification bodies for its quality system and environmental control system.
Ordering Information
� CONTACTORS WITH BUILT-IN HEAT SINKS
Number of
phases
Number of
elements
Zero-cross
function
Main circuit voltage Applicable heater capacity
(with Class-1 AC resistive
load)
Part number
3 3 Yes 100 to 240 VAC 5.1 kW max. (15 A) G3PB-215B-3-VD
2
( )
G3PB-215B-2-VD
3 8.6 kW max. (25 A) G3PB-225B-3-VD
2
( )
G3PB-225B-2-VD
3 12.1 kW max. (35 A) G3PB-235B-3-VD
2
( )
G3PB-235B-2-VD
3 15.5 kW max. (45 A) G3PB-245B-3-VD
2
( )
G3PB-245B-2-VD
(This table continues on the next page.)
onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
G3PB G3PB
Ordering Information -- continued from previous page
Number of
phases
Number of
elements
Zero-cross
function
Main circuit voltage Applicable heater capacity
(with Class-1 AC resistive
load)
Part number
3 3 Yes 200 to 400 VAC 10.3 kW max. (15 A) G3PB-415B-3-VD
2
( )
G3PB-415B-2-VD
3 17.3 kW max. (25 A) G3PB-425B-3-VD
2
( )
G3PB-425B-2-VD
3 24.2 kW max. (35 A) G3PB-435B-3-VD
2
( )
G3PB-435B-2-VD
3 31.1 kW max. (45 A) G3PB-445B-3-VD
2
( )
G3PB-445B-2-VD
� CONTACTORS WITHOUT BUILT-IN HEAT SINKS
Number of
phases
Number of
elements
Zero-cross
function
Main circuit voltage Rated carry current Part number
3 3 Yes 100 to 240 VAC 15 A max. G3PB-215B-3H-VD
2 G3PB-215B-2H-VD
3 25 A max. G3PB-225B-3H-VD
2 G3PB-225B-2H-VD
3 35 A max. G3PB-235B-3H-VD
2 G3PB-235B-2H-VD
3 45 A max. G3PB-245B-3H-VD
2 G3PB-245B-2H-VD
3 200 to 400 VAC 15 A max. G3PB-415B-3H-VD
2 G3PB-415B-2H-VD
3 25 A max. G3PB-425B-3H-VD
2 G3PB-425B-2H-VD
3 35 A max. G3PB-435B-3H-VD
2 G3PB-435B-2H-VD
3 45 A max. G3PB-445B-3H-VD
2 G3PB-445B-2H-VD
Note: The load current vs. ambient temperature characteristics of the Unit vary with the heat radiation of the Unit. Refer to Engineering
Data for details.
� SINGLE-PHASE SOLID-STATE RELAYS
No. of phases Zero-cross
function
Main circuit voltage Applicable heater capacity
(resistive load: Class-1 AC)
Part number
Single-phase Yes 100 to 240 VAC 3.6 kW max. (15 A) G3PB-215B-VDg
6 kW max. (25 A) G3PB-225B-VD
8.4 kW max. (35 A) G3PB-235B-VD
10.8 kW max. (45 A) G3PB-245B-VD
� HEAT SINKS
Heat resistance (°C/W) Part number
1.67 Y92B-P50
1.01 Y92B-P100